EB-127
Teaching Proximity Sensor (Separate Amplifier Type)
E2C-T
Proximity Sensor with Separate Amplifier
Unit and Teaching Function for Precise
Sensitivity Adjustment
Features
Three teaching modes allow easy setup

EB-128
Application
Ordering Information
Sensors
Accessories (Order Separately)
Mounting Brackets
Model Applicable models
Y92E-B8 E2C-X1R5A
Y92E-F3R5 E2C-CR8A
Y92E-F5R4 E2C-C1A
E2C-T
Detection of a screw height
E2C-T
Object Level Discrimination
* Although the E2C-CR5B2 is a shielded construction, this model cannot be embedded in metal.
Shape
Stable sensing range
(within whole rated
temperature range)
Stable sensing
range
0°C to 40°C
Model
Non-shielded * 2.0-mm dia. E2C-CR5B2
Shielded
3.5-mm dia. E2C-CR8A
3.8-mm dia. E2C-CR8B
M5 E2C-X1A
5.4-mm dia. E2C-C1A
M8 E2C-X1R5A
0.5mm 0.7mm
0.8mm 1.2mm
0.8mm 1.2mm
1mm 1.5mm
1mm 1.5mm
1.5mm 2mm
Note: Sensors other than the following cannot be used.
Model
E2C-T11
Amplifier UnitsSensors
CompoBus/S
The E2C-T16 is a new product that
incorporates a connector and connects to
the Sensor Terminals for CompoBus/S use.
Refer to CompoBus/S (catalog No.: SCEJ-002) for details.
EB-129